
Overall Placement by Total Time Match: 10/12/2013

OCT. 12, 2013 Shoot

Overall 

Time Finish

SASS 

Number Alias Category Final Time

Class Time 

Finish StateGender

1 89296 Darksider Cowboy 166.96 1 NHM

2 57091 Rootin Tootin Tim 49er 177.34 1 MEM

3 70309 Flyrod Silver Senior 201.46 1 MAM

4 57092 No Nonsense Nacy Ladies 49er 227.93 1 MEF

5 89079 Lefty Canuck 49er 228.74 2 NHM

6 92943 Raven Manic Cowgirl 229.18 1 NHF

7 86788 Dry Doc Frontier Cartridge Duelist 253.46 1 NHM

8 89174 Ruby Marie Ladies 49er 277.22 2 NHF

9 85826 Matchlock Duelist 283.23 1 NHM

10 94048 Tommy Trigger Silver Senior 290.81 2 MEM

11 76781 Pondersosa Bob Duelist 305.12 2 MeM

12 54804 Jimmy Reb B-Western 313.74 1 MEM

13 88964 Jim The Drover Senior 333.26 1 MEM

14 93541 Morgan Wind-Dancer Ladies Wrangler 348.38 1 MEF

15 55281 Rhino Jacks Senior 362.84 2 MEM

16 96134 Will E. Pickit Cowboy 387.36 2 MEM

17 84098 Medicine Show Joe Wrangler 429.02 1 MeM

18 86540 Major Change A Lot Elder Statesmen 487.99 1 MEM

19 97968 Mad Mike Mountain Man Cowboy 552.70 3 MEM

20 999001 Cass Tastrophe Young Guns Girls 774.47 1 MEM
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Category Placement by Total Time Match: 10/12/2013

OCT. 12, 2013 Shoot

Category

Category 

Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time

Overall 

Time Finish State

49er

1 57091 Rootin Tootin Tim 177.34 2 ME

2 89079 Lefty Canuck 228.74 5 NH

B-Western

1 54804 Jimmy Reb 313.74 12 ME

Cowboy

1 89296 Darksider 166.96 1 NH

2 96134 Will E. Pickit 387.36 16 ME

3 97968 Mad Mike Mountain Man 552.70 19 ME

Cowgirl

1 92943 Raven Manic 229.18 6 NH

Duelist

1 85826 Matchlock 283.23 9 NH

2 76781 Pondersosa Bob 305.12 11 Me

Elder Statesmen

1 86540 Major Change A Lot 487.99 18 ME

Frontier Cartridge Duelist

1 86788 Dry Doc 253.46 7 NH

Ladies 49er

1 57092 No Nonsense Nacy 227.93 4 ME

2 89174 Ruby Marie 277.22 8 NH

Ladies Wrangler

1 93541 Morgan Wind-Dancer 348.38 14 ME

Senior

1 88964 Jim The Drover 333.26 13 ME

2 55281 Rhino Jacks 362.84 15 ME

Silver Senior

1 70309 Flyrod 201.46 3 MA

2 94048 Tommy Trigger 290.81 10 ME

Wrangler

1 84098 Medicine Show Joe 429.02 17 Me

Young Guns Girls

1 999001 Cass Tastrophe 774.47 20 ME
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